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MARK B. SCHMIDT
2021 v Real Estate ~ 012-00543-0200 012 - TOWN OF JACOBS 333 MAPLE LN

GLIDDEN WI 54527

Tax Year Legend: "$ = owes prior year taxes m = not assessed $ = not taxed Delinquent Current
Summary

Parcel #: 012-00543-0200

Alt. Parcel #:

Parcel Status: Current Description

Creation Date:
Historical Date:

Acres: 32.500

Property Addresses

No Property Addresses were found

Owners
Name : Status Ownership Type " Interest
SCHMIDT, MARK B. CURRENT OWNER
SCHMIDT, MARK & DIANNE FORMER OWNER
Parent Parcels
No Parent Parcels were found
Child Parcels
No Child Parcels were found
Abbreviated Legal Description
(See recorded documents for a complete legal description)
SOUTH 1/2 OF GOVT LOT 8 V 722 PG 879 & V 724 PG 199 SEC. 23 T42N R2W 32.5A CLOSED-MANAGED FOREST 2014
Public Land Survey - Property Descriptions
Brimary Section & Town Range Qir40 Qtr160 Govlot Block/Condo Bldg Type # Plat
3 .23 42N 02W p NOT AVAILABLE
District
Code A . Description Category
ASHLAND COUNTY OTHER DISTRICT
LOCAL OTHER DISTRICT
STATE OF WISCONSIN OTHER DISTRICT

1700 VTAE DISTRICT TECHNICAL COLLEGE



1071 CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DIST

Associasd

No Associated properties were found
Building Information
Hipidince
Assessments
Assessment Sumayy
Estimated Fair Market Value: 0

Assessment Ratio: 1.0175
Legal Acres: 32.500

REGULAR SCHOOL

Key: Property Type: RE - Real Estate, PP - Personal Property
Payment Type: A - Adjustment, R - Redemption, T - Current Tax, Q - Quit Claim, D - Write Off Deeded, B - Write Off Bankruptcy

Details
Description
Gross Tax
School Credit
Total

Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid

[ . |
2021 valuations

—Class B —Acres  Land Improvements  Total
W6 - MFL CLOSED POST 2004 32.500 35800 0 35800
ALL CLASSES 32.500 35800 0. 35800
2020 valuations
Class Acres Land Improvements ! Total
W6 - MFL CLOSED POST 2004 32.500 35800 0 35800
ALL CLASSES 32.500 35800 0 35800

Taxes

Tax Summary
Bill #: 715 Net Mill Rate: 0.019332098
Lottery Credits
Claims Date Amount
0 0.00
Installments
Due Date & mount
1/31/2022 331.50
7/31/2022 0.00
Payments
Status Payment Date & ' Type Amount Receipt# Notes
Posted 1/20/2022 T 331.50 687 check #2939 #2940

Due



Description

ASHLAND COUNTY
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DIST
LOCAL

VTAE DISTRICT

First Dollar Credit
Lottery Credit
Net Tax
Special Assessments
Special Charges
Delinquent Utility
PrivateForest Crop
Woodland Tax Law
Managed Forest Land
Other Charges
Interest
~Penalty

TOTAL

Year ' Amount Interest Paid Penalties Paid

2021 331.50 0.00
2020  331.50 0.00
2019 331.50 0.00
2018 331.50 0.00
2017 347.10 0.00
2016 347.10 6.94
IOTA 2020.20 6.94

Balance Report'.

Document History

338577  TRANSFER ON DEATH DEED
329819  JT/TEN AND LIFE ESTATE
329484  WARRANTY DEED

0.00 |
0.00 °
0.00 |

0.00
0.00
3.47

3.47

Vol / Page
756 /833
724/199
722 /879

. Paid

331.50

347.10
- 3/29/2017

357.51
2030.61

#P
9
9
9

331.50
331.50
331.50 .
1/3/2019
1/31/2018

Last Paid : Amount Due °

1/20/2022
1/8/2021
1/8/2020

i

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Amount Paid Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 E: =
0.00 £ -
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
331.50 331.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
- 0.00 0.00 .
- 0.00 0.00
331.50 331.50 0.00
Interest/Penalty Date 03/24/2022
Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

* The totals shown here represent only the items in the grid. For more detailed information see 'Tax

All documents are verified as of 11/22/2014

#
0.00 0
0.00 )
0.00 B



Ashland County Web Search -

Summary

Property: 012-00561-0000
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Report-/Print engine

List & Label ® Version 19:
Copyright combit® GmbH
1991-2013

2021 v Real Estate 012-00561-0000

012 - TOWN OF JACOBS

18848 KEMPF RD

Siling Address

MARK B. SCHMIDT
333 MAPLE LN
GLIDDEN WI 54527

Tax Year Legend: 5 = owes prior year taxes = not assessed @ = not taxed Delinquent Current
Summary

Parcel #: 012-00561-0000

Alt. Parcel #:

Parcel Status: Current Description

Creation Date:

Historical Date:

Acres: . 40.000

Property Addresses

Primary &  Address

N 18848 KEMPF RD

Owners

Name | Status Ownership Type Interest
SCHMIDT, MARK B. CURRENT OWNER

SCHMIDT, MARK & DIANNE FORMER OWNER

Parent Parcels

No Parent Parcels were found

Child Parcels

No Child Parcels were found

Abbreviated Legal Description
(See recorded documents for a complete legal description)

NW1/4 NW1/4 V 722 PG 879 & V 724 PG 199 SEC. 26 T42N R2W 40A CLOSED-MANAGED FOREST 2014

Public Land Survey - Property Descriptions
Primary, Section A Town Range Qtrd0 Qtr160 Govlot Block/CondoBldg  Type # Plat

/| : 26 42N 02W NW NW NOT AVAILABLE

District

Code A ' Description Category

ASHLAND COUNTY OTHER DISTRICT
LOCAL OTHER DISTRICT

STATE OF WISCONSIN

OTHER DISTRICT



1700 VTAE DISTRICT

1071 CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DIST

No Associated properties were found

Building Information

Assessments

Estimated Fair Market Value: 0
Assessment Ratio: 1.0175
Legal Acres: 40.000

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
REGULAR SCHOOL

2021 valuations

Class
W6 - MFL CLOSED POST 2004
ALL CLASSES

2020 valuations

Class
W6 - MFL CLOSED POST 2004
ALL CLASSES

Taxes

Bill #: 744

Claims Date
0

Due Date A
1/31/2022

7/31/2022

Status Payment Date & Type
Posted 1/20/2022 T

Key: Property Type: RE - Real Estate, PP - Personal Property

Acres
40.000
40.000

Acres
40.000
40.000

Land
48000
48000

Land
48000
48000

Net Mill Rate: 0.019332098

Amount
416.00

Receipt# Notes

Improvements Total
0 48000

0 48000
Improvements Total
0 48000

0 48000

Amount

0.00

Amount

416.00

0.00

689 check #2939 #2940

Payment Type: A - Adjustment, R - Redemption, T - Current Tax, Q - Quit Claim, D - Write Off Deeded, B - Write Off Bankruptcy

Details
Description
Gross Tax
School Credit

A1 Total

Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Due



Description

ASHLAND COUNTY
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DIST
LOCAL

VTAE DISTRICT

First Dollar Credit
Lottery Credit
Net Tax
Special Assessments
Special Charges
Delinquent Utility
PrivateForest Crop

Woodland Tax Law

Managed Forest Land

Other Charges

Interest
“Penalty

TOTAL

Tax History

Year ~Amount Interest Paid Penalties Paid
2021 416.00 0.00 0.00
2020 408.00 0.00 0.00
2019 408.00 0.00 0.00
2018 408.00 0.00 0.00:
2017 427.20 0.00 0.00
2016 427.20 8.54 4.27
[OTA  2494.40 8.54 4.27

Paid
416.00
408.00
408.00
408.00
427.20
440.01

2507.21

1/20/2022
1/8/2021
1/8/2020
1/3/2019
1/31/2018
3/29/2017

- Last Paid Amount Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Amount Paid Due
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 = =
0.00 - *
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.00 8.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
408.00 408.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
- 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
416.00 416.00 0.00

Interest/Penalty Date 03/24/2022

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

* The totals shown here represent only the items in the grid. For more detailed information see 'Tax

Balance Report'.

Document History

338577 TRANSFER ON DEATH DEED
329819  JT/TEN AND LIFE ESTATE
329484  WARRANTY DEED

All documents are verified as of 11/22/2014

756 /833

724 /19
7221879

o 'o 1o

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Search powered by

Ashland County Web Search - Property "Gcs
Summary List & Lane & Vorstan 15,
Copyright combit® GmbH
Property: 012-00555-0000 19912013
L"E!i‘\_’ Addiess
MARK B. SCHMIDT
2021 v Real Estate  012-00555-0000 012 - TOWN OF JACOBS 333 MAPLE LN
GLIDDEN WI 54527
Tax Year Legend: "$ = owes prior year taxes [ = not assessed s = not taxed Delinquent Current
Summary
Parcel #: 012-00555-0000
Alt. Parcel #:
Parcel Status: Current Description

Creation Date:
Historical Date:
Acres: 41.960

Property Addresses

No Property Addresses were found

Owners

Name . Status Ownership Type Interest
SCHMIDT, MARK B. CURRENT OWNER

SCHMIDT, MARK & DIANNE FORMER OWNER

Parent Parcels

No Parent Parcels were found

Child Parcels

No Child Parcels were found

Abbreviated Legal Description

(See recorded documents for a complete legal description)
GOVTLOT 6V 722 PG 879 & V 724 PG 199 SEC. 26 T42N R2W 41.96A CLOSED MANAGED FOREST 2014

Public Land Survey - Property Descriptions
Primary Section A Town Range ‘Qtr40 Qir160 ‘Govlot Block/Condo Bldg Type # Plat

7l . 26 42N . 02W NOT AVAILABLE
District
Code A ; Description Category
ASHLAND COUNTY OTHER DISTRICT
LOCAL OTHER DISTRICT
STATE OF WISCONSIN OTHER DISTRICT

1700 VTAE DISTRICT TECHNICAL COLLEGE



1071 CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DIST REGULAR SCHOOL

No Associated properties were found

Building Information

Assessments

Estimated Fair Market Value: 0
Assessment Ratio: 1.0175
Legal Acres: 41.960

= 1
2021 valuations

~Class Acres Land Improvements Total™
W6 - MFL CLOSED POST 2004 41.960 42000 0 42000
ALL CLASSES 41.960 42000 0 42000

2020 valuations

Class Acres Land Improvements Total

W6 - MFL CLOSED POST 2004 41.960 42000 0 42000

ALL CLASSES 41.960 42000 0 42000
Taxes

Bill #: 736 Net Mill Rate: 0.019332098

Claims Date Amount

0 0.00

Due Date & Amount

1/31/2022 427.99

7/31/2022 0.00

Status Payment Date & Type Amount Receipt# Notes

Posted 1/20/2022 T 427.99 688 check #2939 #2940

Key: Property Type: RE - Real Estate, PP - Personal Property
Payment Type: A - Adjustment, R - Redemption, T - Current Tax, Q - Quit Claim, D - Write Off Deeded, B - Write Off Bankruptcy

Details

Description Amount Paid Due
Gross Tax 0.00 -

School Credit 0.00 -

2! Total 0.00 . .



Description

ASHLAND COUNTY
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DIST
LOCAL

VTAE DISTRICT

First Dollar Credit
Lottery Credit
Net Tax
Special Assessments
Special Charges
Delinquent Utility
PrivateForest Crop
Woodland Tax Law
Managed Forest Land
Other Charges
Interest
~Penalty

TOTAL

Tax History

Year Amount Interest Paid Penalties Paid

2021 427.99 0.00
2020 427.99 0.00
2019 427.99 0.00
2018 427.99 0.00
2017 448.13 0.00
2016 448.13 8.96
IOTA - 2608.22 8.96

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.48

4.48

Paid
427.99
427.99
427.99
427.99
448.13
461.57

2621.66

Last Paid Amount Due

1/20/2022
1/8/2021
1/8/2020
1/3/2019
1/31/2018
3/29/2017

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
427.99
0.00

427.99

Interest/Penalty Date 03/24/2022

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

* The totals shown here represent only the items in the grid. For more detailed information see 'Tax

Balance Report'.

Document History

338577 TRANSFER ON DEATH DEED
329819  JT/TEN AND LIFE ESTATE
329484  WARRANTY DEED

All documents are verified as of 11/22/2014

756 /833
724 /199

7221879

o 1w It

P

Paid

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
427.99
0.00
0.00

0.00

427.99

o o o

Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



